
Group One English II Richard Bloodworth: 
 
1  0348007  Miss CHONCHANOK SAMRIT  ARCH. 10 
2  0348014  Mr. TATCH CHUTIDAMRONGPAN  ARCH. 10 
3  0348021  Miss PRASOPPORN CHUENKLIN  ARCH. 10 
4  0348036  Mr. WATHIT DHAMCHARERN  ARCH. 10 
5  0348044  Miss SMERTIP SRINACHU  ARCH. 10 
6  0348071  Miss NIPAPORN WICHUPANKUL  THAI 10 
7  0348078  Miss PATCHARAPORN LUENGTHADA  THAI 10 
8  0348103  Miss KHAIMOOK SRILALAI  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
9  0348118  Miss SASIKAN THONGTEM  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 

10  0348139  Miss THEVE SUKSIRI  ART HISTORY 10 
11  0348146  Miss PANISSARA MEKKHEMPAN  ART HISTORY 10 
12  0348151  Miss PIMPRAPHA SOITHONG  ART HISTORY 10 
13  0348164  Miss WARUNEE CHOKEPURMPOONSOOK  ART HISTORY 10 
14  0348166  Miss SIRIKWAN KIATKOMJORNCHAI  ART HISTORY 10 
15  0348169  Mr. SAROJ KUNATANAD  ART HISTORY 10 
16  0348284  Miss NATTAPORN RODPAN  FRENCH 10 
17  0348286  Miss DARINYA SUKBOON  FRENCH 10 
18  0348288  Mr. THODSAPHON PHRUKWATTHANASIRI  FRENCH 10 
19  0348303  Miss RAWIN ROCHSUVICHKULCHAI  FRENCH 10 
20  0348317  Mr. SATHAPORN BUNTIA  FRENCH 10 
21  0348318  Miss SALEE OUNTRONGCHIT  FRENCH 10 
22  0348321  Miss SINEEPORN PRAKARNSAMUT  FRENCH 10 
23  0348326  Miss SUPAKANIT IAMSURO  FRENCH 10 
24  0348332  Miss ARIN PRACHUMRAT   
 
    
  

1 0348007 Miss CHONCHANOK 
SAMRIT 

ARCH.  0         

2 0348014 Mr. TATCH 
CHUTIDAMRONGPAN 

ARCH.  0         

3 0348021 Miss PRASOPPORN 
CHUENKLIN 

ARCH.  0         

4 0348036 Mr. WATHIT 
DHAMCHARERN 

ARCH.  0         

5 0348044 Miss SMERTIP SRINACHU ARCH.  0         

6 0348071 Miss NIPAPORN 
WICHUPANKUL 

THAI  0         

7 0348078 Miss PATCHARAPORN 
LUENGTHADA 

THAI  0         

8 0348103 Miss KHAIMOOK SRILALAI ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         



9 0348118 Miss SASIKAN THONGTEM ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

10 0348139 Miss THEVE SUKSIRI ART HISTORY  0         

11 0348146 Miss PANISSARA 
MEKKHEMPAN 

ART HISTORY  0         

12 0348151 Miss PIMPRAPHA 
SOITHONG 

ART HISTORY  0         

13 0348164 Miss WARUNEE 
CHOKEPURMPOONSOOK 

ART HISTORY  0         

14 0348166 Miss SIRIKWAN 
KIATKOMJORNCHAI 

ART HISTORY  0         

15 0348169 Mr. SAROJ KUNATANAD ART HISTORY  0         

16 0348284 Miss NATTAPORN RODPAN FRENCH  0         

17 0348286 Miss DARINYA SUKBOON FRENCH  0         

18 0348288 Mr. THODSAPHON 
PHRUKWATTHANASIRI 

FRENCH  0         

19 0348303 Miss RAWIN 
ROCHSUVICHKULCHAI 

FRENCH  0         

20 0348317 Mr. SATHAPORN BUNTIA FRENCH  0         

21 0348318 Miss SALEE 
OUNTRONGCHIT 

FRENCH  0         

22 0348321 Miss SINEEPORN 
PRAKARNSAMUT 

FRENCH  0         

23 0348326 Miss SUPAKANIT IAMSURO FRENCH  0         

24 0348332 Miss ARIN PRACHUMRAT FRENCH  0         

 
 
Group Nine English II Richard Bloodworth: 
 
1  0348012  Mr. NATTAPONG SIRIWATTANAPICHET  ARCH. 10 
2  0348034  Miss WANCHANOK RIANTONG  ARCH. 10 
3  0348042  Mr. SUTHIPORN TANASUBCHUSRI  ARCH. 10 
4  0348046  Mr. APISET WANNARAN  ARCH. 10 
5  0348051  Mr. KUSON BHANGANANDA  THAI 10 
6  0348053  Miss JUNYA BUSSABONGPAITOON  THAI 10 
7  0348055  Miss CHAYANEE WEETRAKUL  THAI 10 
8  0348084  Miss YUTITA TECHAKAJORNKEAT  THAI 10 
9  0348091  Miss SUKONTHA KAEWPHAT  THAI 10 

10  0348102  Miss KANITTHA PUNTURAT  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
11  0348104  Miss CHAYANEE CHALADTHANYAKIJ  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 



12  0348162  Miss VORALUX AROONRENGSIRILERT  ART HISTORY 10 
13  0348165  Miss WIRAVAN NARUEPITI  ART HISTORY 10 
14  0348188  Mr. THONGTONG WENUCHAN  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
15  0348201  Miss RENUKA RITTHIDEJ  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
16  0348211  Miss SUCHAWADEE PRADABPHET  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
17  0348278  Miss CHALITA SODPRASERT  FRENCH 10 
18  0348281  Mr. THITI THAMMAJARUWAT  FRENCH 10 
19  0348292  Mr. NOPPORN SRIKHAM  FRENCH 10 
20  0348306  Miss VANUSSANUN JUNNIM  FRENCH 10 
21  0348315  Miss SIRILAK WIRIYAJAREE  FRENCH 10 
22  0348324  Miss SUTTHIDA RAKCHAREON  FRENCH 10 
 
 
  
 
 
 
Group 10 English II Richard Bloodworth: 
 
1  0347103  Miss KANCHANIT PANTULEE  ART HISTORY 10 
2  0347282  Miss RATCHADAPORN SORNCHAI  FRENCH 10 
3  0347298  Miss APINYA PHONSONGKROH  FRENCH 10 
4  0348031  Mr. PASSAKORN CHALEECHAT  ARCH. 10 
5  0348050  Miss KITTIKA PULSUWAN  THAI 10 
6  0348057  Miss CHANANYA THONGPRIWAN  THAI 10 
7  0348069  Miss NATCHAKORN JITKAMEN  THAI 10 
8  0348089  Miss SIRIKWAN MORTHAISONG  THAI 10 
9  0348097  Miss AOMDOW LOYSUWAN  THAI 10 

10  0348100  Miss KEERATI SUPAMANOP  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
11  0348111  Miss THIDARAT TIYAWONGMANA  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
12  0348112  Miss PRATANA RUJISAK  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
13  0348113  Miss PATARASORN CHANDANABOTH  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
14  0348117  Miss WITITA SHIMABUTR  ORIENTAL LANGUAGES 10 
15  0348122  Miss KAMONTHIP IMWATTANA  ART HISTORY 10 
16  0348132  Miss CHAVITA FUNGTOSSATHAM  ART HISTORY 10 
17  0348143  Mr. PAPHANGKORN CHANKOM  ART HISTORY 10 
18  0348159  Mr. WORAPHONG APHINANTAVEJ  ART HISTORY 10 
19  0348167  Miss SIRINTIP KLAIKHAM  ART HISTORY 10 
20  0348181  Miss KANAGARN JIRACHAROENPORNGUL  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
21  0348189  Miss THANATCHAPORN CHANAPANCHAI  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
22  0348195  Miss BUDSAKORN RUNGRUANG  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
23  0348213  Miss APINYA VUDTHIRAK  ANTHROPOLOGY 10 
24  0348277  Miss PATCHARAPHON JAREPHATTANAKUN  FRENCH 10 
25  0348309  Mr. WATCHARA SUKCHUM  FRENCH 10 
 

1 0347103 Miss KANCHANIT 
PANTULEE 

ART HISTORY  1         

2 0347282 Miss RATCHADAPORN 
SORNCHAI 

FRENCH  1         



3 0347298 Miss APINYA 
PHONSONGKROH 

FRENCH  1         

4 0348031 Mr. PASSAKORN 
CHALEECHAT 

ARCH.  0         

5 0348050 Miss KITTIKA PULSUWAN THAI  0         

6 0348057 Miss CHANANYA 
THONGPRIWAN 

THAI  0         

7 0348069 Miss NATCHAKORN 
JITKAMEN 

THAI  0         

8 0348089 Miss SIRIKWAN 
MORTHAISONG 

THAI  0         

9 0348097 Miss AOMDOW LOYSUWAN THAI  0         

10 0348100 Miss KEERATI 
SUPAMANOP 

ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

11 0348111 Miss THIDARAT 
TIYAWONGMANA 

ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

12 0348112 Miss PRATANA RUJISAK ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

13 0348113 Miss PATARASORN 
CHANDANABOTH 

ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

14 0348117 Miss WITITA SHIMABUTR ORIENTAL 
LANGUAGES  

0         

15 0348122 Miss KAMONTHIP 
IMWATTANA 

ART HISTORY  0         

16 0348132 Miss CHAVITA 
FUNGTOSSATHAM 

ART HISTORY  0         

17 0348143 Mr. PAPHANGKORN 
CHANKOM 

ART HISTORY  0         

18 0348159 Mr. WORAPHONG 
APHINANTAVEJ 

ART HISTORY  0         

19 0348167 Miss SIRINTIP KLAIKHAM ART HISTORY  0         

20 0348181 Miss KANAGARN 
JIRACHAROENPORNGUL 

ANTHROPOLO
GY  

0         

21 0348189 Miss THANATCHAPORN 
CHANAPANCHAI 

ANTHROPOLO
GY  

0         



22 0348195 Miss BUDSAKORN 
RUNGRUANG 

ANTHROPOLO
GY  

0         

23 0348213 Miss APINYA VUDTHIRAK ANTHROPOLO
GY  

0         

24 0348277 Miss PATCHARAPHON 
JAREPHATTANAKUN 

FRENCH  0         

25 0348309 Mr. WATCHARA SUKCHUM FRENCH  0         

 


